

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7158/2009

MODERN SCHOOL, FARIDABAD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA URBAN DEV.AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7159/2009 (IV)

C.A. No. 7161/2009 (IV)

C.A. No. 7160/2009 (IV)

C.A. No. 7162/2009 (IV)

Date : 21-08-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mohak Bhadana, Adv.
Mrs. Priya Puri, AOR
Mr. Ranjay Kumar Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Puneet Mittal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arvind K. Gupta, AOR
Mr. Prashant Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Abhiesumat Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, AOR
Ms. Shobha Gupta, AOR
Joyshree Barman, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Bonny Mehra, Adv.
Mr. Rajinder Panigrahi, Adv.
M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. S.Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Sweena Nair, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Jain, Adv.
Mr. Jinendra Jain, AOR
Mr. Brijesh Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Jain, Adv.
Mr. I.C. Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Alok Sangwan, Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Kadiyan, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(KAVITA PAHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER